Characteristics – Electrical
0201 0402 0603 0805
Rated Power @ 70 °C (W) 0.05 0.063 0.1 0.125
Resistance Range       Min 10 1 11 10 1 11 1 101 1 11 1 101 1 11
(Ohms)                        Max 1M0 10 1M0 2M0 10 3M3 100 1M0 10 10M 100 1M0 10 10M
Tolerance (%) 1 5 5 1 5 5 1 1 5 5 1 1 5 5
Code letter F J J F J J F F J J F F J J
Selection Series E24 E24 E24 E24 E24 E24 E24 E24 E24 E24 E24 E24 E24 E24

EXCEPT 10, 11, 13, 15, 20 & 75 decades which are marked as the E24 series.
CRG0201 & CRG0402 series unmarked.
How to Order
CRG 0603 J 1K0
Common Part
0201
0402
0603
0805
1206
2512
Size
F - ±1%
J - ±5%
Tolerance Resistance Value
CRG - Thick Film
Chip Resistor
1 ohm
(1 ohm) 1R0
1K ohm
(1000 ohms) 1K
100K ohm
(100000 ohms) 100K
1M ohm
(1000000 ohms) 1M
Derating Curve
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
Ambient Temperature (°C)
100
80
60
40
20
0
P
e
rc
e
n
t
R
a
te
d
 P
o
w
e
r
Thick Film Chip Resistors
Type CRG Series
TE Connectivity, TE connectivity (logo) and TE (logo) are trademarks.
Other logos, product and Company names mentioned herein may be trademarks of their respective owners.
While TE has made every reasonable effort to ensure the accuracy of the information in this datasheet, TE does not guarantee that it is error-free, nor does TE make any other